1.40 5  1190.00828801  850.00100  0.00SHUTTING  SN TR KING 732  1,100.00

1.40 6  560.00841041  400.00100  0.00SHUTTING  MUNICH  600.00

1.40 7  2450.00825751  1,750.00100  0.00SHUTTING  3427153860  2,100.00

1.40 8  1540.00808881  1,100.00100  0.00SHUTTING  roberto  1,500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

16.60

8394.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  8393.75Total  10651.25